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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 CTO. ESPANA - 2020-08-

01

Match Results - Open

7
8

Name

Rodriguez, Juan José
Manosalvas, Francisco
Miguez Gallego, José Manuel

PAREDES BORREGO, JOSE
MANUEL

GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANGELA
MARIA

Villaseca, Angel

(DQ) Rodriguez, Tomas
(DQ) Sanchez, Juanvi

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Fernandez, Cesar

Pillado, Roberto

Barcina, Ivan

Fajardo Andrade, Jose Maria
Martinez Bermejo, Fernando
Gonzalez Cobos, Julio
Riubrugent, Victor J.

CASADO COCHO, JOSE
MANUEL

Gonzalez, Angel
Viota, Jéssica
Rosado, Ramon

(DQ) Egea Soto, Carlos

Match Results - Standard Manual
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Name

Davite, David

Rodriguez, Airi

Lopez, Christian

Ambiela Alonso, Victor
Rodriguez Conde, Jose Manuel
Doménech Mestres, Rosa Maria
Godoy, Luis

Garcia, Fermin

Fernandez Beceiro, José Luis
Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio

Bugallo Ibafiez, Saul

No.

00004889
2542
00004366

33502005K

50712619B

72020
50275322;

00004890
70641880

No.

00005492
2800000002
5489 NAV
1117

2533
7223928l
4667

2058

6908
5490
21879

4514

No.

6552

9058

4223
06065
7636

8187
28941806D
5.505
13792950b
0488

53425263N

Class Div PF Category
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Maj Senior
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Maj Senior
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Maj Senior
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Class Div PF Category

SM Maj

SM Maj Lady
SM Maj

SM Maj Senior
SM Maj Senior
SM Maj Lady
SM Maj Senior
SM Maj

SM Maj

SM Maj Senior

.Match
SMMaj (i cial

Match
Pts

Match %

1096.8977100.0000 %

910.0802
660.3967

561.9396

424.7655

109.3908

Match
Pts

998.8050
993.9575
919.7997
865.7756
864.0569
791.5648
715.2518

708.9425

708.6662
657.5297
543.4202

Match
Pts

82.9686 %
60.2059 %

51.2299 %

38.7243 %

9.9727 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.5147 %
92.0900 %
86.6811 %
86.5091 %
79.2512 %
71.6108 %

70.9791 %

70.9514 %
65.8316 %
54.4070 %

Match %

1125.7028 100.0000 %

903.1284
792.9063
644.0916
565.6842
563.1119
560.8765
537.9674
532.1251
488.4588

467.3495

80.2280 %
70.4366 %
57.2168 %
50.2516 %
50.0231 %
49.8246 %
47.7895 %
47.2705 %
43.3915 %

41.5162 %
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12 MONTES TRIGUEROS, 0554 SM Maj 282.5089 25.0962 %
ROBERTO
. . . Match
13 Vidal Garrido, Narval 22986 SM Maj . 79.8682  7.0950 %
Official
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 CTO. ESPANA - Category
Leaders - Open: 2020-08-01

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 Manosalvas, Francisco 2542 O Maj910.0802 100.0000 %
2 Miguez Gallego, Jos¢ Manuel 00004366 O Maj660.3967 72.5647 %
3 PAREDES BORREGO, JOSE MANUEL 33502005K O Maj561.9396 61.7462 %
4 (DQ) Sanchez, Juanvi 70641880 O Maj

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 (DQ) Rodriguez, Tomas 00004890 O Maj

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %
1 GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANGELA MARIA 50712619B O Maj424.7655 100.0000 %
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 CTO. ESPANA - Category
Leaders - Standard: 2020-08-01

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. ClassDiv PF Match Pts Match %
1 Fajardo Andrade, Jose Maria 1117 S Maj865.7756 100.0000 %
2 Gonzalez Cobos, Julio 72239281 S Maj791.5648 91.4284 %
3 Riubrugent, Victor J. 4667 S Maj715.2518 82.6140 %
4 CASADO COCHO, JOSE MANUEL 2058 S Maj708.9425 81.8852 %
5 Rosado, Ramon 21879 S Maj543.4202 62.7669 %

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. ClassDiv PF Match Pts Match %
1 (DQ) Egea Soto, Carlos 4514 S Maj

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. ClassDiv PF Match Pts Match %
1 Viota, Jéssica 5490 S Maj657.5297 100.0000 %
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 CTO. ESPANA : 2020-08-01

SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 CTO. ESPANA - Category
Leaders - Standard Manual: 2020-08-01

Match Results - Senior

Place

AW N -

Match Results - Lady

Place

1
2
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Name

Ambiela Alonso, Victor
Rodriguez Conde, Jose Manuel

Godoy, Luis

Garcia Conde, Jesus Antonio

Name

Rodriguez, Airi
Doménech Mestres, Rosa Maria

No.

06065

7636
28941806D
0488

No.

9058
8187

Class

Class

Div
SM
SM

SM
SM

Div
SM
SM

Match
Pts
644.0916
565.6842
560.8765
488.4588

Match
Pts

903.1284
563.1119

Match %

100.0000 %
87.8267 %
87.0802 %
75.8369 %

Match %

100.0000 %
62.3513 %
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SPANISH NATIONAL SHOTGUN CHAMPIONSHIP 2020 CTO. ESPANA - Team

Results 2020-08-01

Team Results - Open

Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2667.3746 Federacion Navarra Open 1096,8977 Rodriguez, Juan José

910,0802 Manosalvas, Francisco
660,3967 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel
* 10,0000 (DQ) Rodriguez, Tomas

Team Results - Standard Manual
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2821.7375 Federacion Gallega Standard Manual 1125,7028 Davite, David
903,1284 Rodriguez, Airi
792,9063 Lopez, Christian

*563,1119 Doménech Mestres, Rosa Maria
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